applicable statutes of the United States or of the State of California.  

The following business license taxes may be applicable to sidewalk vendors as found in Section 3.80.253 

(Taxes on selected individual businesses): 

• Food products - mobile - three hundred eight dollars and one cent ($308.01) for each mobile food 

unit annually (based upon CPI base year 2000); and 

• Peddling - nine hundred five dollars and eighty cents ($905.80) annually or ninety dollars and fifty-

eight cents ($90.58) each day (based upon CPI base year 2000) 

Sidewalk vendors supplying services (see definition below) may be subject to the business license tax 

found in Section 3.80.243 (Tax on services).